FA MCR-FD-PM - Mounting kit PHCENIX

2908739

CONTACT

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739

R
& N

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Tube mounting set for FA MCR-FD-TUI-UI-2REL-UP (2907780) and FA MCR-EX-FD-TUI-UlI-
2REL-UP (2907781) multifunctional process displays. Can also be used for simplified wall
mounting.

2908739

1pc

1pc

C401

CK131Z

Page 183 (C-5-2019)
4055626324579
259¢g

259¢g
73269098

DE

Sep 29, 2024, 411 AM  Page 1 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/mounting-material-fa-mcr-fd-pm-2908739?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

FA MCR-FD-PM - Mounting kit

2908739
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739

Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Mounting material

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Sep 29, 2024, 411 AM  Page 2 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/mounting-material-fa-mcr-fd-pm-2908739?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

FA MCR-FD-PM - Mounting kit

2908739
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-13.0
ECLASS-12.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Sep 29, 2024, 411 AM  Page 3 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/mounting-material-fa-mcr-fd-pm-2908739?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

FA MCR-FD-PM - Mounting kit

2908739
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739

Environmental product compliance

China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

PHCENIX
CONTACT

EFUP-50

An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in
the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer
declaration". For all articles with EFUP-E, no China RoHS
declaration table issued and required.

No substance above 0.1 wt%

Sep 29, 2024, 411 AM  Page 4 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/mounting-material-fa-mcr-fd-pm-2908739?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

