

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Tube mounting set for FA MCR-FD-TUI-UI-2REL-UP (2907780) and FA MCR-EX-FD-TUI-UI-2REL-UP (2907781) multifunctional process displays. Can also be used for simplified wall mounting.



Commercial data

Item number	2908739
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	C401
Product key	CK131Z
Catalog page	Page 183 (C-5-2019)
GTIN	4055626324579
Weight per piece (including packing)	259 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	259 g
Customs tariff number	73269098
Country of origin	DE



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739



Technical data

Product properties

Product type Mounting material



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739



Classifications

UNSPSC 21.0

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0	27371392
ECLASS-13.0	27371392
ECLASS-12.0	27371392
ETIM	
ETIM 9.0	EC002498
UNSPSC	

39121100



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/2908739



Environmental product compliance

China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)	EFUP-50
	An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer declaration". For all articles with EFUP-E, no China RoHS declaration table issued and required.
EU REACH SVHC	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com